All leaflets are available on: www.asco.com
Fielbus Electronics - 287
FEATURES
•	 M12 connection with electrical interface in the subbase:
	 - �Allows to change the valve without any intervention on electrical and pneumatic
connection
	 - �Reduces installation time and wiring costs
	 - �Prevents wiring errors

ed
.
How to Order
Valves
15-DIGIT PRODUCT CODE
R 502 A 2 B N 0 M A00 F1
Thread connection Voltage - class
R	=	Pad mount F1	 =	24 V DC - class F
Product series Options
502 (18 mm valve) Plug-in valves
(External piloting) (1)
A00	 =	� Standard (No option)
With impulse manual operator
Revision letter 11B	 =	With maintained manual operator
A	=	Initial release 11M	 =	Without manual operator
14B	 =	 Internal pilot supply from port 1
Actuation 83B	 =	 10 b max. pressure - non UL certified
1	 =	 Spool and sleeve 81G	 =	 11B + 14B
2	 =	 Rubber packed (2x3/2 NC, only) 82M	 =	 11B + 83B
82N	 =	 11M + 83B
Valve type 82K	 =	 11M + 14B
B	=	� Solenoid pilot
(With impulse manual operator)
82P	 =	 14B + 83B
69N	 =	 14B + 11M + 83B
69P	 =	 14B + 11B + 83B
Function
D	=	 2x3/2 NC, dual 3-way (Rubber packed) Electrical interface
N	=	 5/2, Differential air return M	 =	Plug-in (electrical interface in the subbase)
1	 =	 5/2, spring return (1) �Single subbases:
�Used external spool valve (2 single subbases, internal or
external supply).
4	 =	 5/2, solenoid air return
5	 =	 5/3, W3, open center to exhaust
6	 =	 5/3, W1, center closed
7	 =	 5/3, W2, open center to pressure
Configurator - CAD Files
All leaflets are available on: www.asco.com
290 - Fielbus Electronics
SPOOL VALVES SERIES 502
01
44

All leaflets are available on: www.asco.com
Fielbus Electronics - 291
HOW TO ORDER
15-DIGIT PRODUCT CODE
G 502 A A 3A 2 M 56Y 2 0
Thread connection Not use
G	=	ISO 228/1
8	 =	NPT (contact us) Interface
2	 =	ISO 15407-2
Product series Options
502 56Y	 =	 4-pin straight M12 connector in mounting
		  (internal pilot in standard)
59W	 =	External pilot supply from port 14 +
		  External pilot exhaust by port 12 +
Revision letter 		  4-pin straight M12 connector in mounting
A	=	Initial release
Product type Wiring option
A	=	 Single subbase M	 = �Plug-in
Mounting Port connection
3A	=	Single subbase 2	 =	1/4 (single subbase)
SINGLE SUBBASES
01
44